Licencia

1038377-7

0733708-4

1025168-5

0733593-9

1025068-7

1029855-4

0902661-9

0721694-9

1021046-7

0720781-5

1029217-6

1028232-5

1027490-0

0733725-8

1005931-3

0720437-4

1014590-3

1008319-9

1030775-1

1026383-8

1029831-4

1023339-4

0731120-2

1010016-0

1027076-8

1025056-2

1038767-0

1027063-5

1035880-3

1017783-1

1011535-0

0048590-5

0725299-3

0301296-1

Apellidos

WOLGEMUTH MARTINEZ
LEAL EIZAGUIRRE
BRAVO ENSENAT
SAGRADO LOPEZ-JAMAR
GONZALEZ VEGA
CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ
DE LA TORRIENTE GALL
ARMADA LOPEZ-PINA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
NUNEZ BARRUECO
TAMAYO DIEZ

BLANCO CRESPO
ROMERO BARRIO
MARTIN GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ DIEZ
GIL-ALBERT ARMERO
CALDERON ALBA
SANCHA DE GABRIEL
ESTEBAN QUINTANA
ROUDETTE

SANCHEZ DE PEDRO
APARICIO SELMA
JUNYENT BELTRAN
FERNANDEZ RAMOS
LEON ZAHN

SANZ PEREZ
MARTIN-ORTEGA BUSTAM
GARCIA MARTIN
GARZAS GOMEZ-ARGUELO
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ ALCAZAR
PRIETO MARTINEZ
ESCUDERO PERIBANEZ

ROA SOTILLOS

Nombre

PEDRO
SANTIAGO
CARLOS
EUGENIO
ALBERTO
MANUEL C.
JUAN
JAVIER
JAVIER
JOSE ALBER
JOSE LUIS
RAUL
JAVIER
VICENTE

F. JAVIER
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
GUILLERMO
RODRIGO
KENRICK
DANIEL
FERNANDO
FCO.JAVIER
ALBERTO
CARLOS
SERGIO
DAVID
ENRIQUE
MIGUEL
LUIS
PABLO
LUIS
MARIANO

JORGE AURE

Ao Sexo Club Puntos
1976 M 828084 655
1968 M 828084 303
1998 M 828084 253
1965 M 828084 248
2001 M 828084 196
1973 M 828084 190
1963 M 828084 176
1980 M 828084 174
1997 M 828084 164
1985 M 828084 145
2000 M 828084 145
2000 M 828084 136
1980 M 828084 124
1944 M 828084 121
1964 M 828084 114
1965 M 828084 114
1996 M 828084 102
1997 M 828084 100
2002 M 828084 79
1974 M 828084 73
2002 M 828084 72
1999 M 828084 68
1967 M 828084 64
1997 M 828084 61
2000 M 828084 59
2002 M 828084 49
2003 M 828084 47
1980 M 828084 44
2003 M 828084 44
1961 M 828084 42
1998 M 828084 40
1953 M 828084 35
1956 M 828084 31
1975 M 828084 31

Rank PtosQueO

Nacional

458

1103

1328

1350

1731

1771

1896

1912

2024

2273

2273

2405

2594

2653

2795

2795

3073

3127

3780

4034

4073

4267

4481

4649

4799

5450

5597

5859

5859

6039

6209

6698

7151

7151

torga
10

8



1027062-7

1030789-2

1035099-0

1008780-0

1030793-3

1015408-7

0725925-4

1025248-5

0371984-8

0736367-5

1037463-5

1027642-7

1025053-8

1037449-5

1025050-4

1021021-9

0720264-1

1027651-8

1021032-6

1031983-9

1012031-7

0729684-2

1025052-0

1005934-0

1034400-0

1015407-9

1023210-6

1032558-9

1037448-7

1037461-9

1020896-7

1025726-1

1021031-8

1037413-0

1041484-5

1041506-7

ARANDA GALVEZ
GARCIA DE SORIA HERR
MARTINEZ ALBEROLA
MASCARENAS BRITO
GOMEZ BAEZA
CONTRERAS PUENTE
YEBENES LUZON
REDONDO LOPEZ
GANDARIAS GELLER
MALDONADO JUAREZ
CASTILLO AMBROSIO
OLMEDO DE ANDRES
RIOS GONZALEZ
BARRONDO GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ VEGA
CALLEJA PALACIOS
MORAN GONZALEZ
CASTILLO AMBROSIO
LOPEZ ACERO
CASTILLO AMBROSIO
HURTADO LOZANO
URBERUAGA BADIOLA
RIOS GONZALEZ
VIVAS SOLER
ALVAREZ-PEDROSA GARC
CONTRERAS PUENTE
NAVAJAS DIEZ
TORROJA JIMENEZ
GIL MARTIN

ALONSO CASTANON
BAZACO MEDRANO
BRAVO ALVEAR
CALLEJA PALACIOS
GIL MORENO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

RUBIO ESPINAR

PABLO

SANTIAGO

PABLO

ALBERTO

TOMAS

JAIME

IVAN

JORGE

PATRICIO

JAIME

PABLO

ALEJANDRO

MARTIN

JULEN

SANTIAGO

ALVARO

MIGUEL

JORGE

DIEGO

ALBERTO

ALVARO

JAVIER

ALEJANDRO

J. IGNACIO

RAMON

IGNACIO

JUAN MANUE

DIEGO

BRUNO

PABLO

EDUARDO

JAVIER

TOMAS

CARLOS

ALVARO

JAIME

2001 M

2002 M

1969 M

1997 M

1998 M

1997 M

1984 M

1948 M

1961 M

1986 M

2005 M

1999 M

2002 M

2004 M

2003 M

1999 M

1961 M

2001 M

1999 M

2003 M

1997 M

1958 M

2002 M

1966 M

2000 M

1999 M

1997 M

2003 M

2003 M

2005 M

2001 M

1959 M

2001 M

2005 M

2005 M

2000 M

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

30

29

28

25

22

20

19

18

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

12

12

10

10

7279

7390

7511

7948

8455

8839

9053

9284

9488

9488

9751

9751

9751

10047

10047

10933

10933

11640

11640

12517

13033

13033

14174

14174

14949

14949

14949

14949

15857

16825

16825

16825

16825

16825

16825

16825



1036569-2

1041404-3

0701979-9

1037380-1

1029439-6

1023217-2

1041417-6

0733333-9

1041508-3

1033601-5

0710978-0

1041420-9

1030792-5

1030791-7

0722710-2

1041474-6

1041486-1

0725023-6

1042431-5

1042429-0

1041456-4

1041457-2

1023309-7

0703301-2

1026357-3

1036334-9

1037392-6

1041479-6

1041471-2

BAENA SANGUESA
BORRAJO BOTICARIO
BOSCH BOSCH
CARRETERO HERNANDEZ
DEYMONNAZ APUD
DOMINGUEZ-SOL RODRIG
GALLARDO PASCUAL
GARRIDO ROSSI

GIL DE ROZAS UBIETA
GOMEZ BAEZA
GONZALEZ BALANDIN
GONZALEZ CADENAS
GONZALEZ MARQUINA
GONZALEZ MARQUINA
GONZALEZ SAN SEGUNDO
MONLEON SANZ
MONTES LARA
NAVARRO SANCHEZ
NISTAL VILLARROEL
NISTAL VILLARROEL
PALOMO RODRIGUEZ
PALOMO RODRIGUEZ
PASCA ALVAREZ

PINILLA ALCARAZ

SAENZ ALONSO

TAZZARI SANCHEZZ-APE
TORROJA JIMENEZ

VEGA JIMENEZ

VELOSO CUEVAS

JAVIER
DANIEL
JOSE
GONZALO
DANIEL
LUIS ANGEL
JUAN
EUGENIO
JAIME
JUAN
ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
JAIME
JOAQUIN
JAVIER
PABLO
DANIEL
AGUSTIN
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
IGNACIO
JAVIER
JOSE MANUE
JAVIER
MARCOS
MARTIN
NICOLAS
MARCELO

ALVARO

1998 M

1999 M

1958 M

2003 M

1985 M

1998 M

2005 M

1970 M

2006 M

2000 M

1952 M

2002 M

2004 M

2002 M

1987 M

2005 M

2005 M

1956 M

2004 M

2005 M

2006 M

2006 M

1957 M

1953 M

2001 M

2004 M

2005 M

2004 M

2007 M

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

828084

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792

18792



